
LL.B. Ist Year (I Semester) EXAMINATION 
16-01-2024 Tuesday 
18-01-2024 Thursday 
20-01-2024 Saturday 

22-01-2024 Monday 
24-01-2024 Wednesday 

27-01-2024 Saturday 

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, 

DAY/DATE 
17-01-2024 Wednesday 
19-01-2024 Friday 

DAY/DATE 

23-01-2024 Tuesday 
25-01-2024 Thursday 

29-01-2024 Monday 

DAY/DATE 
16-01-2024 Tuesday 
18-01-2024 Thursday 
20-01-2024 Saturday 

2 

22-01-2024 Monday 

3 

1 

2 

Time- Table (Regular/Ex/Carry Forward Exam)-2024 

4aTE- yieT/ 2024/96 

3 

4 

5 

Semester 
Ist 
Ist 
Ist 

Ist 

Ist 

LL.B. Ilnd Year (IIIr Semester) EXAMINATION- TIME: 08.00 A.M, to 11.00 A.M. 

Ist 

Semester 
IIIrd 
IIIrd 

LL.B. Part-III Year (V" Semester) EXAMINATION-

IIlrd 
IIIrd 

IIIrd 

JAUNPUR 

Semester 
Vth 
Vth 

Vth 

Paper 

Vth 

III 

VI 

Paper 
I 

III 
IV 

TIME: 08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M. 

Paper 

Law of Contract-1 
Constitutional Law-1 
Law of Torts Including M.V.Accident & consumer 
Protection Laws 
Family Law-1 
Any one of the following 

(g) Indian Federalism 
(h) Humen Right Law and Practice 
) Banking Law 

General English and Legal Language 

Jurisprudence 

PAPER'S NAME 

Indian Panel Code 
Company Law 
Professional Ethics and Accountancy for Lawyers and 
Bar-Bench Relations 
Any one of the following 

(b) Interpretation of statutes and Principles 

PAPER'S NAME 

(b) Information of Technology Law 
(c) Forensic Scince 

Evidence 

TIME: 01.00 P.M. to 04.00 P.M. 
PAPER'S NAME 

Administrative Law 
Labour Law-1 

of Legislation 

(k) 

Any one of the following 

() 

(() Bankruptcy and Insolvency 
Equity and Trust 

fets- o4]o|/24 

IT Offence 
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